Safire BLU™ Duo Irrigated Ablation Catheter
Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo Ablation Catheter
Bi-directional Catheter Deflection
 Duo Tip Technology For
More Uniform Cooling
When the heat is on, Safire BLU™ Duo and Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo bi-directional ablation
catheters feature distal and proximal irrigation ports, providing even cooling across the entire surface
of the tip. The high performance shaft with improved torque response offers exceptional control,

2 Data on file at St. Jude Medical - Report #90056256
Not commercially available in the U.S. Products referenced within are CE marked.
Ordering Information
Reorder
number Type Curve Description
French
Size Tip Size
Electrode
Spacing
(2 mm  rings) Length
Safire BLU™ Duo Catheter Specifications (Bi-directional)
A402858 Catheter Medium Sweep 1304-CP2S-7-25-MS-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
A402859 Catheter Large Sweep 1304-CP2S-7-25-LS-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
A402860 Catheter Medium Curl 1304-CP2S-7-25-MC-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
A402861 Catheter Large Curl 1304-CP2S-7-25-LC-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo Catheter Specifications (Bi-directional)
A088050 Catheter Medium Sweep 1304-CP2-7-25-MS-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
A088052 Catheter Large Sweep 1304-CP2-7-25-LS-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
A088051 Catheter Medium Curl 1304-CP2-7-25-MC-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
A088053 Catheter Large Curl 1304-CP2-7-25-LC-BD  7 F 4 mm 2-5-2 110 cm
Required Catheter Connecting Cables
85641 Cable IBI (1641)  250 cm
85713 Cable Biosense Webster (1713-W)  250 cm
(1